ONEONTA MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

DUI

1ST OFFENSE
2ND OFFENSE

3RD OFFENSE

NON-TRAFFIC
DRUG RELATED
FAILURE TO APPEAR

TRAFFIC

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE OR DRIVER'S

LICENSE RELATED

VIOLATING DRIVER LICENSE
RESTRICTIONS / ENDORSEMENTS

ALLOWING CHILD UNDER THE AGE
16 TO OPERATE A MOTOR VEHICLE

NO LIABILITY INSURANCE

RECKLESS DRIVING

CHILD RESTRAINT VIOLATION

AS OF 06/21/12

FINE

$700.00-$2,100.00

$1,100.00-$5,100.00
MANDATORY 5 DAYS JAIL

$2100.00-$10,100.00
MANDATORY 60 DAYS JAIL

ANY DUI OFFENSE
CONVICTION COMMITTED
WITH A CHILD UNDER AGE
14 IN VEHICLE IS

DOUBLE THE MINIMUM
FINEAND PUNISHMENT
FOR THAT

CONVICTION. SEC. 32-5A-
191(N)

NON-TRAFFIC COURT
COSTS

TRAFFIC COURT COSTS

COURT COSTS
PLUS STATE
FINE

$575.00
$825.00

$1,325.00

$297.00
$437.00
$297.00

$195.00

$245.00
$195.00

$195.00

$195.00
$195.00
$210.00



