ONEONTA MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

AS OF 06/21/12

DUI	FINE	COURT COSTS PLUS STATE FINE
1ST OFFENSE	\$700.00-\$2,100.00	\$575.00
2ND OFFENSE	\$1,100.00-\$5,100.00 MANDATORY 5 DAYS JAIL	\$825.00
3RD OFFENSE	\$2100.00-\$10,100.00 MANDATORY 60 DAYS JAIL	\$1,325.00
	ANY DUI OFFENSE	
	CONVICTION COMMITTED	
	WITH A CHILD UNDER AGE	
	14 IN VEHICLE IS	
	DOUBLE THE MINIMUM	
	FINEAND PUNISHMENT	
	FOR THAT	
	CONVICTION. SEC. 32-5A-	
	191(N)	
	NON-TRAFFIC COURT COSTS	
NON-TRAFFIC		\$297.00
DRUG RELATED		\$437.00
FAILURE TO APPEAR		\$297.00
	TRAFFIC COURT COSTS	
• TRAFFIC		\$195.00
 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE OR DRIVER'S LICENSE RELATED 		\$245.00
 VIOLATING DRIVER LICENSE RESTRICTIONS / ENDORSEMENTS 		\$195.00
 ALLOWING CHILD UNDER THE AGE 16 TO OPERATE A MOTOR VEHICLE 		\$195.00
 NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 		\$195.00
RECKLESS DRIVING		\$195.00
CHILD RESTRAINT VIOLATION		\$210.00